
2° PROVA CAMPIONATO CAMPANIA
REGOLARITA' 2023
Avellino, 26 marzo 2023
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 
TOTALE CAMP

1 Voccia Marco Salerno 12 25
2 Fruncillo Michele Avellino 32 20
3 Chianese Ferdinando Napoli 38 16
4 D'Arienzo Davide Avellino 45 13
5 Ruggiero Giuseppe Avellino 48 11
6 Chioccariello Gianni V. Leoni Rossi 59 10
7 Vigilante Sara Avellino 62 9
8 Cavalieri Francesco Salerno 68 8
9 Dotolo Mario Leoni Rossi 69 7

10 Zollo Antonio Avellino 83 6
11 Petruzziello Antonio Avellino 88 5
12 Vigilante Franco Avellino 89 4
13 Di Cristofano Francesco Avellino 90 3
14 Sibilla Raffaele Avellino 115 2
15 Gravina Nicolangelo Salerno 117 1
16 Esposito Roberto S.Giorgio a Cremano 124 0
17 Di Pierro Raffaele S.Giorgio a Cremano 151 0
18 Spadea Gianni Avellino 152 0
19 Zollo Emanuele Avellino 155 0
20 Fiorillo Luigi Napoli 171 0
21 Pertuzziello Lorenzo Avellino 179 0
22 Risoli Vito Vincenzo Caggiano 182 0
23 Coletta Angelo Caggiano 188 0
24 Palumbo Tommaso Leoni Rossi 251 0
25 Vassalli Serafino Avellino 262 0
26 D'Orso Cataldo Leoni Rossi 264 0
27 Marano Gina Salerno 285 0



2° PROVA CAMPIONATO CAMPANIA
REGOLARITA' 2023
Avellino, 26 marzo 2023
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 
Campi

on
Fruncillo Michele 32
D'Arienzo Davide 45
Ruggiero Giuseppe 48
Voccia Marco 12
Cavalieri Francesco 68
Gravina Nicolangelo 117
Chioccariello Gianni V. 59
Dotolo Mario 69
Palumbo Tommaso 251
Chianese Ferdinando 38
Fiorillo Luigi 171
xxxxx 1000
Esposito Roberto 124
Di Pierro Raffaele 151
xxxxx 1000
Risoli Vito Vincenzo 182
Coletta Angelo 188
xxxxx 1000

3 LEONI ROSSI 16

4 NAPOLI 1209 13

379

6 CAGGIANO 1370 10

1 AVELLINO 125 25

2 SALERNO 197 20

5 SAN GIORGIO A C. 1275 11


	individuale
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